
 
2025 – 2026 Calendar 

Monday, August 18   Secondary Meet the Teacher Night 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

Tuesday, August 19  Elementary Meet the Teacher Night 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM 

Wednesday, August 20  First Day of School 

Wednesday, August 27  Early Release  

Friday, August 29  No School  

Monday, September 1  No School, Labor Day  

Wednesday, September 3 Early Release  

Wednesday, September 10 Early Release  

Wednesday, September 17  Early Release  

Wednesday, September 24 Early Release  

Wednesday, October 1  Early Release  

Friday, October 3  Homecoming  

Wednesday, October 8  Early Release  

Friday, October 10   End of Middle School Quarter  

Monday, October 13  No School 

Tuesday, October 14  No School 

Wednesday, October 15 Early Release   

Wednesday, October 22 Early Release  

Wednesday, October 29 Early Release      

Tuesday, November 4  No School  

Wednesday, November 5 Early Release  

Friday, November 7  Half Day of School  

Friday, November 7  End of Elementary Trimester     

Wednesday, November 12 Early Release  

Wednesday, November 19 Early Release  

Wednesday, November 26, - Friday, November 28, No School – Thanksgiving Break 

Wednesday, December 3 Early Release  

Wednesday, December 10 Early Release     

Wednesday, December 17 Early Release      

Monday, December 22 - Friday, January 2 – Winter Break, No School 

Wednesday, January 7  Early Release  

Wednesday, January 14  Early Release  



Thursday, January 15  ½ Day of School  

Friday, January 16  ½ Day of School  

Friday, January 16  End of Second Quarter, First Semester – Middle and High School 

Monday, January 19  No School 

Tuesday, January 20  First Day of School, Second Semester/Third Quarter 

Wednesday, January 21  Early Release  

Wednesday, January 28  Early Release  

Wednesday, February 4  Early Release  

Wednesday, February 11  Early Release  

Friday, February 13  Half Day of School  

Friday, February 13  End of Second Trimester, Elementary  

Monday, February 16  No School  

Wednesday, February 18 Early Release  

Wednesday, February 25 Early Release  

Wednesday, March 4  Early Release  

Wednesday, March 11  Early Release  

Wednesday, March 18  Early Release  

Friday, March 20  End of Third Quarter, Middle School  

Wednesday, March 25  Early Release  

Friday, March 27 – Friday, April 3 No School – Spring Break 

Wednesday, April 8  Early Release  

Wednesday, April 15  Early Release  

Wednesday, April 22  Early Release  

Wednesday, April 29  Early Release   

Wednesday, May 6  Early Release  

Wednesday, May 13  Early Release  

Wednesday, May 20  Early Release    

Monday, May 25  No School – Memorial Day  

Wednesday, May 27  Early Release   

Friday, May 29   Commencement  

Wednesday, June 3  Half Day of School      

Thursday, June 4  Half Day of School, Last Day of School          

End of Quarter, End of Trimester, End of Semester 

 



High School Student Hours 
Full Day  7:45 AM – 2:50 PM 

Half Day 7:45 AM – 10:50 AM 

Early Release 7:45 AM – 1:40 PM 

 

Middle School Student Hours 
Full Day  7:40 AM – 2:40 PM 

Half Day  7:40 AM – 10:43 AM 

Early Release 7:40 AM – 1:30 PM 

 

Elementary Student Hours 
Full Day  8:50 AM – 3:45 PM 

Half Day  8:50 AM – Noon 

Early Release 8:50 AM – 2:35 PM 

 


